KROON & ROOS
PRICE LIST/PRIJSLIJST
2018
KROON & ROOS
All models, marks, images are property of Lerou ijzerwaren NV.
Kroon & Roos is a trademark of Lerou ijzerwaren NV.
Copying will be prosecuted.
Alle modellen, merken, beelden zijn eigendom van Lerou ijzerwaren NV.

Pewter
piece
stuk 17,61
K&R9.25NORM.08 Furniture Knob
Meubelknop
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 10,74
K&R9.I.08 Furniture schelp
Meubelschelp
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 20,47
K&R9.O160.08 Furniture Pull 160 mm
Meubelgreep 160 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 58,12
K&R9.O224.08 Furniture Pull 224 mm
Meubelgreep 224 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 78,88
K&R9.O288.08 Furniture Pull 288 mm
Meubelgreep 288 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 99,56
K&R9.O352.08 Furniture Pull 352 mm
Meubelgreep 352 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece

Finish
Afwerking # excl. VAT
excl. BTW Barcode
K&R9.OLBENJ.08 Furniture Olive
Meubelolijf
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 23,43
K&R9.OLPM.08 Furniture Olive
Meubelolijf
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 15,90
K&R9.U160.08 Furniture Pull 160 mm
Meubelgreep 160 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 49,31
K&R9.U224.08 Furniture Pull 224 mm
Meubelgreep 224 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 61,22
K&R9.U288.08 Furniture Pull 288 mm
Meubelgreep 288 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece
stuk 75,89
K&R9.U352.08 Furniture Pull 352 mm
Meubelgreep 352 mm
Fine English
Pewter
piece